您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPMETAL® 产品的零件编号密钥 / Part numbering key for FIPMETAL® products: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipmetal-part-no
2) FIPMETAL® 圈类型概览 / Overview FIPMETAL® ring types: www.fraenkische-ip.com/fipmetal-ring-types
材料: 镀锌钢, TPU 涂层
Material: Galvanized steel, TPU full coated
DMC-PU
金属软管
Metal conduit
01.05.2024, V5.0
SISTEMI DI PROTEZIONE PER CAVI ELETTRICI
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
重量
Weight
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径
Bending radius
每卷长度
Reel length
FIP EURO 2000 NW +/– 4% gr/mt ID 外径 / OD mm m
MC-DMC-210-PU.30 DMC-210-PU 10 251 10,0 15,5 50 30
MC-DMC-212-PU.30 DMC-212-PU 12 295 12,0 18,0 60 30
MC-DMC-216-PU.30 DMC-216-PU 15,5 384 15,5 21,5 70 30
MC-DMC-221-PU.30 DMC-221-PU 20,5 527 20,5 27,0 90 30
MC-DMC-227-PU.30 DMC-227-PU 26,5 685 26,5 33,0 120 30
MC-DMC-235-PU.30 DMC-235-PU 34,5 888 34,5 43,0 150 30
MC-DMC-240-PU.25 DMC-240-PU 39,5 952 39,5 48,0 200 25
MC-DMC-250-PU.25 DMC-250-PU 50,5 1378 50,5 60,0 250 25
+120°C
–55°C
+248°F
–67°F